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Student Enrollment

Total

Enrolled 1402

Enrolling 211

Offered 35

Waitlist 105

Total 1613+140
1753



CASLV student was on Telemundo

***Youtube Video***
CASLV student Stephanie Robinson has been selected by 
National Alliance for Public Charter Schools to participate in the 
coveted Rising Leaders program. She was interviewed by 
Telemundo in Spanish and aired on July 21, 2022.

https://youtu.be/ZFtKgCnCoNM
https://youtu.be/ZFtKgCnCoNM


Continued Targeted 
Community Outreach 

Efforts
● Foster community partnerships/Networking
● Provide social resources to families in need
● Support & give back to the community
● Improve family outreach & engagement
● Attending and supporting culturally diverse 

events throughout the Las Vegas valley, 
including weekends, holidays, and evening 
hours

● Sharing information in both English and 
Spanish

● Dropping off flyers to community 
organizations, small businesses,and 
apartment complexes

● Helping Spanish speaking families with their 
application and registration process, as well 
as with their lunch form application for the 
22/23 school year

● Redevelopment department 
distributed flyers to all their 
recreation centers

● Ms. Tara Phebus, Education 
Initiative Officer, sharing the 
opportunity with neighborhood 
services and multi-family complex 
that receive educational funds

● Collaborating with the Cadence 
Home Finding Center and home 
builder companies

Continued Efforts with 
the City of Henderson



Community 
Outreach Events

● Tuesday, May 17- In-person Open House at 
CASLV-Eastgate

● Saturday, May 7- C.U.R.E Resource Fair at 
Whitney Recreation Center

● Friday, May 13- Whitney Recreation 
Center’s Movie night

● Thursday, June 30- Fourth of July Party at 
Boyd Boys and Girls Club

● Friday, July 1- Independence Day 
Celebration at Whitney Recreation Center

● Thursday, July 21- GEM event with Puentes 
at the Tides apartment complex in Green 
Valley

● Tuesday, July 26- Celebrating National 
Bagel Day at Tesoro Ranch Apartments

● Thursday, March 3- Recruitment presentation 
with Leaders In Training (LIT)

● Wednesday, March 9- Interview with Telemundo
● Friday, March 18- Puentes Community Resource 

Fair at Centro Cristiano El Shaddai
● Sunday, March 20- Outreach with Puentes at 

Broadacres Marketplace
● Saturday, April 23- Community Clean-up Day at 

Pittman Wash with Get Outdoors Nevada
● Thursday, April 28- Meet the Admins event at 

Cadence Visitor Center



Community Outreach Photos



Upcoming 
Community 
Outreach Events

● Thursday, August 4- Last Day of 
Summer Party at Boyd Boys and Girls 
Club

● Friday, July 29- Back-to-School Block 
Party at Boulder Highway Boys and 
Girls Club

● Saturday, July 30- Whitney Library’s 
End of Summer Celebration and Back to 
School Fair

● Saturday, August 6- St. Paul's  Back-to-
School Fair

● Saturday, August 6- Whitney Recreation 
Center’s Saturday Before School 
Festival

● Saturday, October 22- Monster Mash 
with Hollywood Rec at Lewis Family 
Park

● CASLV-Cadence Popsicle Social Event 
- TBD



Communication with the Parents/Community



Teachers/Staff Recruitment

HIRED Total

Teachers 62

Office & Admin 9

Support Staff 10

Total 81



Facility Progress
NV Energy: Had Permanent Power on 
July 15th 

Stocking Permit: Received on July 19th 

TCO: Inspections started on  July 21st 
and TCO scheduled to have by July 28th.

First Day of School: August 15th

Ribbon Cutting: Tentatively scheduled 
for August 23rd



Thank you!


